TRACK WARS

ALL TIME TOP 10 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES

Athlete

AUTHIER, Jess
STAPLETON, Melissa
MARTON, Gabby
OLDFIELD, Emily
KRIVOKAPIC, Tijana
HARTTRUP, Lindsay
ROEST, Emily
JANKE, Avrya
LUSSIER, Sara
RUMPF, Kamryn

JOZIN, Annika
KATERBURG, Erin
LEMIEUX, Emma
MARTIN, Gavrielle
TENBRUGGENCATE, Cara
MWALWANDA, Maia
MAGNUS, Lindsay
OLDFIELD, Emily
WILHELM, Kaitlln
KRIVOKAPIC, Tijana

BERNIER, Emma
CROVETTO, Julia
ADAMS, Sydney
MILLER, Summer
JOZIN, Annika
SUTHERLAND, Kayla
HOWEY, Micayla
MELVIN, Alissa
RUMPH, Kamryn
GRAHAM, Erika

NOTE: MG HJ not contested 2010-2012. JG and SG HJ not contested in 2010-2011

2009 -2022

SENIOR GIRLS HIGH JUMP

School Performance Place
SIAM 1.63 1
CDDHS 1.60 1
NPCVS 1.60 1
Elmvale 1.57 1
WCI 1.56 1
CHCI 1.55 1
SIAM 1.55 2
KCI 1.55 3
JFR 1.55 3
WCHS 1.51 1

JUNIOR GIRLS HIGH JUMP

MHS 1.65 1
LDHS 1.60 1
KCI 1.55 1
NPCVS 1.53 1
JHSS 1.53 1
SJIAM 1.53 2
SIAM 1.50 1
Elmvale 1.50 1
Woodstock 1.50 2
wWCl 1.50 2
NOVICE GIRLS HIGH JUMP
SACSS 1.56 1
SIAM 1.55 1
NPCVS 1.55 2
ECI 1.55 3
MHS 1.53 2
WODSS 1.50 4
WODSS 1.50 4
SDCSS 1.50 4
WCHS 1.49 1
SACSS 1.46 2

Year

2012
2013
2014
2015
2019
2016
2019
2012
2015
2022

2019
2012
2018
2013
2017
2017
2009
2014
2009
2018

2018
2014
2014
2014
2018
2014
2014
2014
2019
2019

Record/Notes



Athlete

WILHELM, Brandon

BRYCE, Javon
FRANCQ, Ethan
BUTCHER, Locky
ZWART, Ben

LEE, Adam
OTONG, Emanuel
EATON, Quinton
RAJAS, Nicholas

BANNERMAN, Travis

CREAN, Riley

SENIOR BOYS HIGH JUMP

School

Woodstock
JHSS
wWCl
LCSS

JFR
JFR
GPSS
LDSS
BMCHS
LDSS
WSS

Performance

2.01
1.95
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.88
1.88
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85

NOTE: Senior Boys High Jump not contested 2010-2011.

GREGORY, Marcus

COMIN, Bruno

PFEFFERKORN, Matt

DAVIS, Stephen

MECHLER, Nathaniel

OTONG, Emanuel

GREVENSTEIN, Kohl
PARKINSON, Callum
14 Athletes Tied at 1.70

Place
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JUNIOR BOYS HIGH JUMP

FHCI
JFR
wWCl
SIK
EDSS
GPSS
SMHS
SDCSS

1.85
1.80
1.77
1.77
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.70

NOTE: Junior Boys High Jump not contested 2010 and 2011 .

LEE, Adam
TIMM, Caleb
WEISS, Ryan
SHANTZ, Taydon
SUKHDEO, Bryce
RUMPH, Joel
KEBA, Mike
HOLMES, Kyle
COSTA, Devan
DAVIS, Ty
MCcPHEE, Jonah
JACKSON, Joshua
CORTES, Connor
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NOVICE BOYS HIGH JUMP

JFR
Bluevale
SDCSS
WODSS
JFR
WCHS
MDCSS
ODSS
SDCSS
SJIAM
WCI
SMHS
EDSS

1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.66
1.66
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65

NOTE: Midget Boys High Jump not contested 2010-2013.
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Year

2009
2013
2018
2013
2018
2017
2017
2012
2014
2019
2013

2012
2016
2015
2019
2013
2015
2018
2018

2014
2016
2018
2019
2017
2022
2009
2009
2014
2016
2016
2016
2018

Record/Notes



